
Programma'on	
  objet	
  1	
  
(Parcours	
  REL	
  2013-­‐2014)	
  

Yu	
  LI	
  
Yu.li@u-­‐picardie.fr	
  	
  



Planning	
  

•  Enseignant	
  :	
  Yu	
  LI	
  
•  Enseignement	
  :	
  	
  
– 14h	
  CM	
  	
  

– 20h	
  TD	
  
– 16h	
  TP	
  

• Modalité	
  de	
  contrôle	
  de	
  connaissance	
  :	
  
– Projet	
  +	
  Examen	
  final	
  



Planning	
  
semaine	
   cours	
   TD	
   TP	
  

09/09/13	
   2h	
  

16/09/13	
   2h	
  	
   2h	
  

23/09/13	
   2h	
  	
   2h	
   2h	
  

30/10/13	
   2h	
  	
   2h	
   2h	
  

07/10/13	
   2h	
   2h	
   2h	
  

14/10/13	
   2h	
  	
   2h	
   2h	
  

21/10/13	
   Interrup'on	
  des	
  
enseignements	
  

28/10/13	
   Interrup'on	
  des	
  
enseignements	
  

04/11/13	
   2h	
   2h	
   2h	
  

12/11/13	
   2h	
   2h	
  

18/11/13	
   2h	
   2h	
  

25/11/13	
   2h	
   2h	
  

02/12/13	
  

09/12/13	
   2h	
  (soutenance)	
  

16/12/13	
  



Plan	
  général	
  du	
  cours	
  

•  Adapta'on	
  du	
  cours	
  de	
  Mr	
  Frédéric	
  Furst	
  
–  hXp://www.u-­‐picardie.fr/~furst/index.php	
  

•  Mon	
  site	
  	
  
–  hXp://home.mis.u-­‐picardie.fr/~yli/	
  


